
2  BONE LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT 2022 ANNUAL MEETING AUGUST 13, 2022

INCOME STATEMENT AND PROJECTED BUDGET 
BONE LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

FYE 2022 BUDGET, ACTUAL & PROJECTED REVENUE AND EXPENSE 1/1/2022 THROUGH 12/31/2022,   
AND FYE 2023 BUDGET 1/1/2023 THRU 12/31/2023 

		  Budget FYE 2022	 Actual & Projected	 PROPOSED FYE 2023	
		  1/1/2022 thru 12/31/22	 1/1/2022 thru 12/31/2022	 1/1/2023 thru 12/31/23		
	
Towns of Georgetown and Bone Lake	  $  67,000.00 	  $  67,000.00 	  $  67,000.00 
Frandsen Bank-Interest	  24.00 	  30.69 	  24.00 
Newsletter Ads	  3,600.00 	  3,600.00 	  4,500.00 
Grants	  40,000.00 	  50,000.00 	  60,000.00 
Other-maps-owner cost share & Misc.	  1,000.00 	  500.00 	  500.00 
Total Revenue	  $ 108,325.50 	  $ 101,395.64 	  $ 103,625.50 	

EXPENDITURES 				  
Lake Improvements				  
	 APM Projects (includes CBCW)	  $   65,000.00 	  $    23,535.21 	  $  15,000.00 
	 CLP Spraying	  —   	  27,000.00 	  27,000.00 
	 Decontamination Stations	  —   	  45,000.00 	  15,000.00 
	 Dock-South Landing	  —   	  —   	  10,000.00 
	 Consulting	  2,000.00 	  1,585.00 	  2,000.00 
	 Equipment Maintenance	  —   	  —   	  2,000.00 			 
	 Lake Management 				  
		  Watershed projects	  10,000.00 	  8,500.00 	  10,000.00 
		  Waterfront runoff projects	  60,000.00 	  2,202.50 	  10,000.00 
		  North Landing parking lot improvements	 —    	  17,000.00 	 —    
		  Septic Incentives	 —    	  5,000.00 	  10,000.00 
		  Evaluation and Studies	  3,000.00 	  3,000.88 	  3,000.00 
		  Wildlife and Natural Beauty	  10,000.00 	  7,436.00 	  8,000.00 
		  Fisheries 	  1,000.00 	  —   	  500.00 
		  Communications/Recognition	  1,500.00 	  1,500.00 	  1,500.00 
	 Subtotal Lake Management	  $   85,500.00 	  $  44,639.38 	  $   43,000.00    	
Total Lake Improvements	  $ 152,500.00 	  $ 141,759.59 	  $ 114,000.00 	
Public Safety				  
   	Buoy Maintenance	   $ 5,000.00 	  $ 5,270.00 	  $ 5,000.00 	
Total Public Safety	   $5,000.00 	  $5,270.00 	  $5,000.00  	

Information and Education				  
	 Newsletter	  $ 12,000.00 	  $   7,150.00 	  $  8,500.00 
	 Dues	  775.00 	  775.00 	  775.00 
	 Website	  1,000.00 	  3,619.00 	  1,000.00 
	 Meetings/Workshops	  1,500.00 	  2,340.39 	  2,500.00 
Total Information and Education	  $ 15,275.00 	  $ 13,884.39 	  $ 12,775.00 	

Administration				  
   Insurance	  $ 2,500.00 	  $ 2,500.00 	  $ 2,500.00 
   Donations/Subscriptions	  2,000.00 	  2,250.00 	  2,500.00 
   Misc office expense	  750.00 	  750.00 	  750.00 
Total Administration 	  $5,250.00 	  $5,500.00 	  $5,750.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES	  $ 178,025.00 	  $  166,413.98 	  $  137,525.00

Beginning Cash Balance 	  $ 289,238.03 	  $ 289,238.03 	  $ 243,954.74 	

Ending Cash balance 	   $ 222,837.03 	  $ 243,954.74 	  $ 238,453.74 	
				  
Cash Balance - 6/30/2022				  
	 Checking		  $    161,457.42 	 balanced book to bank 6/28/2022 	
	 Money Market Savings		  $    154,311.93 	 balanced book to bank 6/21/2022 	
Total Cash Balance		   $ 272,243.59 


